
JUNIOR

Classementrider_id name first_name horse_id callname Sur 200

1 10092972 Detraux Alice 985172 Madona D.c. 175,5

2 10070755 Rodberg Charlie 976712 Utopy de Reve 170

3 11015850 Desterke Robin 965451 Abricot des Brumes 168,5

4 10959620 Delplace Zora 932286 Vanille De Sarty j.c. 165

5 10980010 Paquay Camille 984910 Facebook Des 4 Vents Z 163,5

6 10934017 Leclercq Jeanne 949659 Championne de Hurtebise157,5

7 10917731 Blavier Raphael 920909 Tyson Du Bouly 151,5

8 11000530 Naisse Lauryne 950785 Aristide Du Faubourg 151

9 10939490 Thiry Amandine 935820 Ueleme De La Houssiere 144,5

10 10091509 Burssens Luka 963646 Sahara De Talma 129,5

11 10972882 Leonard Emma 981820 K-do van't Bosveld 127,5

12 10071887 Streydio Ilhan 956436 Imani van de Durmenhoeve101,5

13 10969196 Engel Victoire 971184 Aramis Des Jonquilles Z 75

14 10206357 Haegeman Elyse 945454 Gi-gi de la quairelle -998

14 10969197 Engel Margot 980305 Amigo -998

14 10931734 Vanmunster Erika 960728 Pivoine D'Archonfosse -998

FINALE LIEGE 2019

Ranking



JUNIOR

Classementrider_id name first_name horse_idcallname PTS Pts finale Total

1 11015850 Desterke Robin 965451 Abricot des Brumes 4511 1480 5991

2 10070755 Rodberg Charlie 976712 Utopy de Reve 4131 1490 5621

3 10917731 Blavier Raphael 920909 Tyson Du Bouly 5020 592 5612

4 10092972 Detraux Alice 985172 Madona D.c. 3823 1500 5323

5 10934017 Leclercq Jeanne 949659 Championne de Hurtebise 3859 596 4455

6 10931734 Vanmunster Erika 960728 Pivoine D'Archonfosse 3819 2 3821

7 10959620 Delplace Zora 932286 Vanille De Sarty j.c. 2192 1470 3662

8 11000530 Naisse Lauryne 950785 Aristide Du Faubourg 2888 588 3476

9 10969196 Engel Victoire 971184 Aramis Des Jonquilles Z 2887 568 3455

10 10969197 Engel Margot 980305 Amigo 3310 2 3312

11 10071887 Streydio Ilhan 956436 Imani van de Durmenhoeve 2606 572 3178

12 10091509 Burssens Luka 963646 Sahara De Talma 2329 580 2909

13 10939490 Thiry Amandine 935820 Ueleme De La Houssiere 2165 584 2749

14 10980010 Paquay Camille 984910 Facebook Des 4 Vents Z 2106 600 2706

15 10972882 Leonard Emma 981820 K-do van't Bosveld 1911 576 2487

16 10206357 Haegeman Elyse 945454 Gi-gi de la quairelle 2308 2 2310

CHALLENGE CLASSIC TOUR 2019

Ranking


